

Amend the Senate Engrossed Version of **SB 1993** as follows:

1. On Page 1, Line 10, strike "or more".

2. On Page 1, Line 14, strike "53.030-53.041, Water Code."
and substitute in lieu thereof:

"53.030 through 53.041, Water Code."

3. On Page 1, strike Lines 23 and 24 in their entirety and
substitute in lieu thereof:

"the Lake View Management and Development District taken before
April 1, 2007, are validated, ratified, and confirmed".